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Starting line-up
Substitute

Opp = Opponent

Pts = Points scored
Atts = Attempts

nn = Captain
L = Libero

Non scoring
Skills

Dig

Set

Reception
Success - Faults

# Attempts

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

50 184 Total Team
12 29 8 LAURE Ejiya

8 11 19 NIERVA Jennifer
19 185 Total Team
18 124 2 NABOR Jasmine
27 85 Total Team

7 28 25 DUREMDES Ria Beatriz

Excellent
Total
Atts

No Name

32 161 Total Team
6 27 20 SABETE Jonah
5 11 7 TEMPIATURA Jellie

17 140 Total Team
15 105 2 CHENG Djanel Welch
20 82 Total Team
10 29 5 SOLTONES Grethcel

Best Scorer 21 81 8 LAURE Ejiya14 82 5 SOLTONES Grethcel

Scoring
Skills

Spike

Block

Serve

Opp. error
Total

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

64 207 Total Team
15 57 8 LAURE Ejiya
13 39 23 ADORADOR Ma. Shaya

7 66 Total Team
2 6 21 ROBLES Princess
2 5 8 LAURE Ejiya
8 94 Total Team
4 19 8 LAURE Ejiya
2 22 2 NABOR Jasmine

16 Total Team
95 367 Total Team

Won
Pts

Total
Atts

No Name

42 188 Total Team
11 53 5 SOLTONES Grethcel
11 42 8 PONTILLAS Aiza
13 105 Total Team

3 23 9 PALMA Mary Remy Joy
2 12 5 SOLTONES Grethcel
8 89 Total Team
3 14 16 MUSA Ranya
2 16 20 SABETE Jonah

25 Total Team
88 382 Total Team

TEAMS AND PLAYERS PERFORMANCES

CTC • CHERY TIGGO CROSSOVERS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 NABOR Jasmine

5 HERNANDEZ Imee Kim Gabriella

6 ATIENZA Jaila Marie

7 PAAT Mylene

8 LAURE Ejiya

9 LAURE Ennajie

15 RONQUILLO France Elize

16 CARANDANG Czarina Grace

18 CAGANDE Joyme

19 NIERVA JenniferL

21 ROBLES Princess

22 GASTON Pauline Marie Monique

23 ADORADOR Ma. Shaya

25 DUREMDES Ria Beatriz GlenellL

   
 

  
   
  

  
  

L L L

   
   
   
L L L L

5
3

2
21

6

8

10
10
14

Coach:
Assistant:

VELEZ AARON
REYES E ESQUIBEL B

PGA • PETRO GAZZ ANGELS 1 2 3 4 5 Pts

2 CHENG Djanel Welch

5 SOLTONES Grethcel

6 GERVACIO Angeline Marie

7 TEMPIATURA JellieL

8 PONTILLAS Aiza

9 PALMA Mary Remy Joy

11 BUITRE Marian Alisa

12 GALDONES Kecelyn

16 MUSA Ranya

17 SAET Relea Ferina

18 ESPINA Marite

19 TIAMZON Nicole Anne

20 SABETE Jonah

22 BARBON Baby LoveL

   
   
 

L L

   
   

   
 


   
L L L

5
14

1

14
9

10

10

Coach:
Assistant:

STO.TOMAS TIMMY
PATRONA STEPHEN

Referees: BENOSA Yul (IR) & CASTILLO Patrick (NR)

PGA
CTC 3

1 15
25

25
27

25
18

23
25

88
95

Teams Sets 1 2 3 4 5 Total

Set duration 0:24 0:36 0:27 0:36 2:03

Match: Spectators:Date:

City:

Hall:

28 1,02611/4/2023

PASIG CITY

PHILSPORTS ARENA

Match duration: Start: 18:22 End: 20:36 Total: 2:14
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 VOLLEYBALL • Match result
PVL ALL FILIPINO CONFERENCE 2023
Preliminaries


